                   PRODUCT SPECIFICATION                                  Issued By: Fiberoptic Engineering
              PS-11-XXX-76M-GBSXXF Date: August 9, 2011                                                                                                              Issue No.: 3
1751 State Rte. 17A Florida, New York 10921
800 431-3864
Page 1 of 3
1.0 SCOPE
This document establishes the specification requirements for an indoor/outdoor distribution fiberoptic cable.
This cable construction consists of singlemode fibers in a distribution tight-buffered design with a riser rated

-
Page 2 of 3
Data listed on this document are subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.  Remee Products Corp. reserves the right to improve, enhance and/or modify the features and specifications of
Remee products without prior notification.  Remfo is a registered trademark of Remee Products Corp.  Remee, Remguard, Remex and Redss are trademarks of Remee Products Corp.
5.7Nominal Cable Dimensions & Weights
Remee Products
Part Number No. of Fibers
Cable
OD (mm)
Cable
OD (in.)
Weight
KG/KM
Weight
LB/1000ft
11-018-76M-GBSFXF 18 13.7 0.540 142 96
11-024-76M-GBSFXF 24 13.7 0.540 142 96
11-036-76M-GBSFXF 36 16.8 0.660 221 148
11-048-76M-GBSLXF 48 16.0 0.628 198 133
11-060-76M-GBSLXF 60 17.7 0.696 233 157
11-072-76M-GBSLXF 72 19.3 0.760 302 203
11-096-76M-GBSLXF 96 23.4 0.920 447 300
11-144-76M-GBSLXF 144 27.9 1.098 586 394
6.0 FIBER CHARACTERISTICS
 6.1 Physical Parameters (nominal)
Fiber Type Singlemode*
Maximum Attenuation @ 1310/1550nm** .40/.30 dB/km